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NEEEETDE 1000.6 2o Z(W2): 0
=55 2R STW3): 944 1
FZEENZo| MEZM 22 ZH(W4H): 1.4
A Q E s & 3l 1l 2000 ml MES | 100 ml
Tt MEE 59.27 SOt el =3, 59.34
W4=¢ st Ml B | /M ER X (It = - TIHH )
W4= 2000  *( 59.34 - 59.27 )/100 = 14
0{X| gho| ZHEIHZ(W5) 2.9
o{X| gte| ME: 14.52 0{x| gte| =& 2k 17.42
AP 2E:(W1-W2)-(W3+W4+WS5)/(W1-W2)*100
=(( 10006 - 0 )-( 9441  + 14 =+ 29 10006 - 0 )*100
= 5.2
APEREE Heole & 2H E 948.4
A TR S Sg qAH|1E H 1
25mm 0.00 948.4 100.0 100
20mm 0.00 948.4 100.0 90~100
13mm 98.74 849.6 89.6 72~90
10mm 139.95 709.7 74.8 56~80
5mm 298.93 410.7 43.3 35~65
2.5mm 157.40 253.3 26.7 23~49
0.6mm 105.76 147.6 15.6 10~28
0.3mm 40.93 106.6 11.2 5~19
0.15mm 37.37 69.3 7.3 3~13
0.08mm 41.59 27.7 29 2~8
PAN 25.57 21
= 946.24
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